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Vasaloppet China 2023
32KM Male Full Result
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F3# Wang Qiang
X% B Liu Rongsheng
FFF Fu Yu

Club/College Ba{ir
BRBEBERA
R THEBE
R THE BT

Z7Z5% Jiang Yixin KEDEXZEFHEEHD
Z=BAAK Li Minglin LI ZRBA

Z8¥ Qin Haiyang BRBEFBER

# I T Yang Yaning LA EF B ERA
225K HJ Ji Yonggian ERBEFBERA
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X8 M8 Liu Haipeng
ZRE[H Guo Siwen

F 30 Li Wenging L 58 A
F B Wang Kangshuai BRMEBFRA

ZR48 Guo Jian R THEBZEA
F 541 Wang Yuhang EMERKETEZZEEESD
#RZE Yang Rishou FER

X BA%F Zhao Mingze ST 4 0 B 98 A
X E 2 Liu Guoliang NS EKE TR
K= 2R Zhang Yunjia L il 5 78 5 A

BIER Wen Jiale STTHE 4 BB F A
% &1 Jiang Jizhe ST #R BB E A

JER Long Haochen BASTHEBER

F#E Wang Hui =50\

5%# Zhang Xiang AR FIEFHFER

X E¥R Zhao Guobin NS = L=l

#= Dou Lan REERE P2

ZE 1% Ji Guohui B STH 5B ERA

5K #IZ Zhang Zhiyuan 2T HE B ERA

M55 47 B 25T Badelihan Hade LU Z=BA

F&E Chen Bo NRHEZXZMB s+
R Yang Jiagi AREKTENFR

#A7&E Hu Chengrui BB ERA
H/RiE FB EEFU AT Yeerdana Ku B3 /RET ERE R P OMNEZ R R
#1184 Du Boxu NEEEE= =R Y

2R 15 Cheng Tianci NRELETEEF 0
R7%JR Song Maoyuan HNEHKSEHER
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FIN
FIN
FIN
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FIN
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FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
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Finishp} %a
1:24:52.31
1:25:31.92
1:25:51.43
1:25:53.91
1:27:14.94
1:27:40.97
1:28:13.82
1:28:32.36
1:30:09.21
1:30:09.85
1:30:11.45
1:31:08.01
1:32:52.79
1:34:49.39
1:35:39.97
1:35:59.26
1:36:19.88
1:38:02.42
1:38:03.03
1:39:06.96
1:39:21.57
1:40:08.41
1:40:27.56
1:42:11.35
1:42:43.42
1:48:07.27
1:50:40.25
1:51:43.36
1:51:46.90
1:51:53.49
1:52:56.07
1:52:58.99
1:54:01.58
1:54:02.09
1:54:08.53

Gaphtja]
0:00:00.00
0:00:39.61
0:00:59.12
0:01:01.60
0:02:22.63
0:02:48.66
0:.03:21.51
0:03:40.05
0:05:16.90
0:05:17.54
0:05:19.14
0:06:15.70
0:08:00.48
0:09:57.08
0:10:47.66
0:11:06.95
0:11:27.57
0:13:10.11
0:13:10.72
0:14:14.65
0:14:29.26
0:15:16.10
0:15:35.25
0:17:19.04
0:17:51.11
0:23:14.96
0:25:47.94
0:26:51.05
0:26:54.59
0:27:01.18
0:28:03.76
0:28:06.68
0:29:09.27
0:29:09.78
0:29:16.22
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46
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67
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38
51
65
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39
52
97
33
60
62
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61
64
66
59
37
84
82

XI|4¢5% Liu Mingtao
B35 Kang Tao

#HE X Fei Jiandong

F £ 1] Wang Jinshan
F5ki%F Wang Yongtao
skf2 % Zhang Junjia
REZEH Wu Yanlong
ES=JT Tan Jingyuan
5k Zhang Ning
Z=5 B Li Jiaxu

FiE= Wang Daoxi

s &% Shi Donghui

X {E4L Liu Bokai
B35 Su Shirui

{5218 Ni Bo

R1EIT Song Boyuan
FMEEET Sun Qixuan
L5EM Ma Peilin
R Liang Yipu
RAEMB Zhu Zixu

3k 2 )R Zhang Yiyuan
Z=& LiYan

A K A Gudamu
53l Ma Yudi

F EtA Wang Chenyi
XFRSE Liu Shuoyu
K€ DiJinlong
FNBRL X Sun Chengyi
sk BKBH Zhang Yueyang
%82 Jiang Hai

5%F Gao Xuan

sk = 4K Zhang Zhuolin
ZE8 Li Xinpeng

F % Wang Hao
I, {8 Ma Wenbo
Fi4H5R Zhu Baigiang
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Stuart Bowker Stuart Bowker
Rasmus Michael Vilhelmsson
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EMTRB I FR
SRR ET B IR
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FIN
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FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
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1:54:19.02 0:29:26.71
1:57:23.20 0:32:30.89
1:58:51.52 0:33:59.21
1:59:25.78 0:34:33.47
1:59:27.23 0:34:34.92
1:59:33.68 0:34:41.37
2:03:31.29 0:38:38.98
2:03:32.53 0:38:40.22
2:03:33.80 0:38:41.49
2:03:38.49 0:38:46.18
2:03:58.08 0:39:05.77
2:04:07.00 0:39:14.69
2:04:08.95 0:39:16.64
2:04:10.17 0:39:17.86
2:04:11.63 0:39:19.32
2:04:15.68 0:39:23.37
2:06:24.35 0:41:32.04
2:06:54.36 0:42:02.05
2:07:14.31 0:42:22.00
2:09:20.73 0:44:28.42
2:09:22.09 0:44:29.78
2:09:48.40 0:44:56.09
2:10:26.53 0:45:34.22
2:10:38.86 0:45:46.55
2:11:08.04 0:46:15.73
2:11:08.46 0:46:16.15
2:12:34.40 0:47:42.09
2:13:57.42 0:49:05.11
2:18:04.84 0:53:12.53
2:20:00.22 0:55:07.91
2:20:10.95 0:55:18.64
2:22:45.10 0:57:52.79
2:22:58.56 0:58:06.25
2:23:36.29 0:58:43.98
2:23:50.84 0:58:58.53
2:23:52.14 0:58:59.83
2:24:03.59 0:59:11.28
2:44:12.50 1:19:20.19
2:47:08.61 1:22:16.30

SERTIAN, REE26AN, REMIA



75

76

77

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

81
88
92
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16
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77
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Z= ], Li Fan
KR Jia Yongbin
B/ % You Guanglun
SE= Fan Yunrui
FNFEZE Sun Guangxian
FAFF Lu Linyu
#IRE Yang Jiaojiao
X3 Liu Shuang
ZR%R Li Junlin
Engﬂ} Wang Junxiang
&#% Ma Dehui
= Elu Cao Liangzhi
5K Zhang Zheng
F B Wang Shuyong
#5 B Hong Baoen
EZE Tan Xuewu
F1% Dou Wei
F R & Wang Minde
F £ Wang Wei
f+41 3¢ Fu Hongguang
FEFE % Chen Xianrong
Z=5i#t Li Baohong
E)”?’ﬁ Jiao Caiyou
B Hui Lei
= 1&¥E Lan Junhui
AB=F%F Shao Yuxuan
PF& Yao Ziyue
5k E J/ Zhang Xueyuan
F X 1A Wang Tianyou
&R 7% Xu Yuanfei
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DNS
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2:54:21.45 1:29:29.14
3:10:13.55 1:45:21.24
3:28:38.95 2:03:46.64
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1 108
2 113
3 106
4 112
5 111
6 110
7 141
8 133
9 119
10 115
11 117
12 124
13 144
14 134
15 123
16 140
17 114
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20 127
21 139
22 137
23 128
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26 118
27 135
28 116
29 136
30 120
31 130
32 131
33 132
34 121
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Name#$
&S Chi Chunxue
75 4£ Ma Qinghua
PRSI Chen Lingshuang
%14 Song Shengdi
faIgL /R He Kaile
JREZE Kuang Chungin
2= Li Meiq
3187 Dou Cuoji
ERERR Qiu Jiali
KFF Wu Yugiu
EIR3E Chang Chenyuan
&% E Xu Mengxue
# 5 Yang Yong
T %45 Wang Meijing
HHE H Hu Xinyue
B Chen Yu
E M7 Xia Yudong
skBEM Zhang Xiaoyu
FHIE Wang Luyao
F5h%8 Wang Hongyi
E&= DB Tang Jiayue
FFE Yin Qiurong
EEF5 Kang Fang
HF= Ao Ziyun
5K ’’E Zhang Yujie
ile;;n Liu Aijia
#1F& Yang Qianhui
%j(:': Ying Taiji
= H Gao Yue
5k F Zhang Xue
BEF035 Chen Lisha
535 Gao Mei
%+ Ceng Jiaqi
sk B9 Zhang Ranni
+= Gui Lan

Vasaloppet China 2023
32KM Female Full Result
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NRHKBEFNER
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EMTRBZHFR
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BWHEE B
NERELXZEMB =z Fi0
N HKBEBEFZR

N HKBEFNER
NRHKEBEFNER
A& E B
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NEBEKEBR
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SRR ET A B IR
NEREEZZEMB =z Fi0
EMTRERB I FR
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SRR ET B IR
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CHN
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CHN
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Nationality E £ StatusiR7S

Finishjp} &
FIN 1:28:39.71
FIN 1:32:02.74
FIN 1:32:46.56
FIN 1:35:59.90
FIN 1:38:07.64
FIN 1:42:58.97
FIN 1:52:57.10
FIN 1:57:05.51
FIN 2:00:11.72
FIN 2:02:16.18
FIN 2:02:18.99
FIN 2:03:17.38
FIN 2:05:04.36
FIN 2:06:16.38
FIN 2:06:26.09
FIN 2:10:28.40
FIN 2:11:50.49
FIN 2:12:43.77
FIN 2:12:45.77
FIN 2:12:47.88
FIN 2:20:06.95
FIN 2:20:07.96
FIN 2:21:20.11
FIN 2:22:03.13
FIN 2:22:31.43
FIN 2:23:11.76
FIN 2:23:28.52
FIN 2:23:33.30
FIN 2:23:59.39
FIN 2:24:32.17
FIN 2:28:35.03
FIN 2:29:10.07
FIN 2:36:09.16
FIN 2:44:47.60
DNS

HA42 ANk,

Gaphija| =
0:00:00.00
0:03:23.03
0:04:06.85
0:.07:20.19
0:09:27.93
0:14:19.26
0:24:17.39
0:28:25.80
0:31:32.01
0:33:36.47
0:33:39.28
0:34:37.67
0:36:24.65
0:37:36.67
0:37:46.38
0:41:48.69
0:43:10.78
0:44:04.06
0:44:06.06
0:44:08.17
0:51:.27.24
0:51:28.25
0:52:40.40
0:53:23.42
0:53:51.72
0:54:32.05
0:54:48.81
0:54:53.59
0:55:19.68
0:55:52.46
0:59:55.32
1:00:30.36
1:07:29.45
1:16:07.89

SEFR34AN, KHAESA
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148
149
150

F A% Yu Fangjie

g E 4 Zhang Yuhua
fE£i8F Ren Shufang
F %= Wang Xiulan
# B2 Dan Sitong
X¥¥ Liu Huanhuan
I~ 8uls Guang Minxin

BT E TR
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205
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216
212
215
218
219
208
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221
217
227
238
231
220
262
242
232
254

Nameft £
#1EE Sun Qinghai
F 48 Wang Guifu
F&E %% Chen Guoming
&35 Pan Mengnan
X|#&#8 Liu Jingchao
&X¥&¥ Zhao Fuyang
0% Ma Wei
F 1 Wang Wei
#4458 Xu Hongbo
& Nie Han
F =# Wang Zongyao
JEH%E Qu Hongnan
S E 4 Lv Guowei
F Yu Qi
& & Lin Feng
4y % Cao Minghao
F 259 Wang Yikai
#NEBE Sun Qisheng
FH = #& Tian Xuesen
5% Gao Xiang
EEZE Bi Mo
E B/ Dong Aokai
FE B I Dong Aoqi
A Zhao Hongrui
XIH8 Liu Peng
% F7E Peng Yuhao
I E58 He Huigiang
B EUHE Fan Zhongju
F {3 Wang Bowen
Z5i Li Chao
5k K¥ Zhang Tiang
E &7 Dong Qicai
sEE RN Qiangbaquijia
138 Du Huan
¥FF4% Xu Shiyang
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Vasaloppet China 2023
16KM Male Full Result

Club/College Ba{ir
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BT Er B FBA
BRI THEF B EBA
KEMXFEEEHD
ERUEBTIA
R Er B T BA
R T Er B A
AL EHE B A
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NationalityE £ Statusik7S

CHN
CHN
CHN
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CHN
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CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
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CHN
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CHN
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CHN
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FIN
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FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
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FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
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Finishjp} %
0:42:18.19
0:42:22.56
0:42:22.70
0:42:23.96
0:42:34.28
0:42:35.18
0:42:43.56
0:43:01.42
0:44:26.80
0:44:29.67
0:44:39.66
0:46:24.61
0:47:03.59
0:47:53.20
0:48:05.77
0:48:27.42
0:48:28.11
0:49:04.32
0:50:23.02
0:52:06.04
0:52:20.00
0:53:15.49
0:53:16.64
0:53:19.21
0:53:22.08
0:53:37.21
0:54:08.36
0:54:09.08
0:54:22.59
0:55:21.05
0:55:23.56
0:55:25.28
0:55:29.53
0:56:20.63
0:56:48.31

Gaphtja]
0:00:00.00
0:00:04.37
0:00:04.51
0:00:05.77
0:00:16.09
0:00:16.99
0:00:25.37
0:00:43.23
0:02:08.61
0:02:11.48
0:.02:21.47
0:04:06.42
0:04:45.40
0:05:35.01
0:05:47.58
0:06:09.23
0:06:09.92
0:06:46.13
0:08:04.83
0:09:47.85
0:10:01.81
0:10:57.30
0:10:58.45
0:11:01.02
0:11:03.89
0:11:19.02
0:11:50.17
0:11:50.89
0:12:04.40
0:13:02.86
0:13:05.37
0:13:07.09
0:13:11.34
0:14:02.44
0:14:30.12

HI118ARRE, TFILA, KHEX27A
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256
243
226
313
244
255
261
245
222
224
263
246
314
315
316
267
236
239
223
248
234
228
318
237
287
293
233
240
289
281
275
279
282
247
272
286
309
291
284

EH Hao Yansong
R E#hEk Labaquzhu
87X Ji Hongfei

F AR Yu Wanyuan
HIZ R~ Baimachicun
%% Chen Zeyu
XJIZ ¥ Liu Yuanxing
*k3iFFk Mimadunzhu
B FH#E Zhou Zihao

sk £ 3 Zhang Yuzhe
K E% Wu Guotao
FLITE Zhaxidunzhu
F A Yu Wangi
FE5F Yu gianyu
&%= Xu gianyi

Z= A 1% Li Piwei

5k 5 Zhang Guixiang
F ERF Wang Xiyu

F K& Yu Jiaxin
RX I Song Tianci
Z123% Liang Peitao
K1A3E Zhu Bai
FMEB Sun Changhong
IR Zhou Tianxin
FNCHB Sun Wenzhao
#~71# Yang Lifeng
I Liang Hongjie
F 7B Wang Xu

= LiJin

%2 Yang Ruixing
sk A5 Zhang Mingyu
#2388 Yang Runzhao
= ¥4 Jia Rui

R P Lapuzhaxi
7 Su Ye

Y= J& Liu Liangyuan
E3¢ XX Tang Xingwen
Z#83% Li Xiangpeng

F £+ Wang Xinyang
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HI118ARRE, TFILA, KHEX27A

0:58:32.48
0:58:52.22
0:58:54.54
0:59:09.17
0:59:41.61
0:59:53.79
1:00:20.55
1:01:28.19
1:03:01.04
1:03:02.13
1:03:34.84
1:03:42.58
1:04:14.11
1:04:41.04
1:05:55.70
1:07:27.42
1:09:52.59
1:13:03.51
1:16:06.25
1:16:13.26
1:17:39.19
1:17:50.64
1:19:16.48
1:20:19.70
1:24:22.80
1:25:49.04
1:31:03.02
1:31:27.85
1:31:33.11
1:32:04.74
1:37:24.62
1:38:39.45
1:41:47.61
1:46:17.28
1:46:22.01
1:47:00.68
1:48:20.68
1:48:49.78
1:49:39.25

0:16:14.29
0:16:34.03
0:16:36.35
0:16:50.98
0:17:23.42
0:17:35.60
0:18:02.36
0:19:10.00
0:20:42.85
0:20:43.94
0:21:16.65
0:21:24.39
0:21:55.92
0:22:22.85
0:23:37.51
0:25:09.23
0:27:34.40
0:30:45.32
0:33:48.06
0:33:55.07
0:35:21.00
0:35:32.45
0:36:58.29
0:38:01.51
0:42:04.61
0:43:30.85
0:48:44.83
0:49:09.66
0:49:14.92
0:49:46.55
0:55:06.43
0:56:21.26
0:59:29.42
1:03:59.09
1:04:03.82
1:04:42.49
1:06:02.49
1:06:31.59
1:07:21.06
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266
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292
297
299
300
301
302
303
304

#=F Yang Yu

#X#8 Zhao He

fE#7 Fu Xin

##1 Yang Hang
Eﬂf?E Tian Qingdong
Z=7Z5E Li Yizhen

‘:’Ilﬁ ¥ﬁ Zou Jixin
#kEELL Yao Tingshan
Iars(Christian Nordavall)
F8Fi8 Wei Zichao
7B Wang Sheng
XI#E8 Liu Shihong
7 Huang Wei
11575 Ji Yantao
Z=5AF Li Guiming

F 3758 Wang Lijiang
f%£ Chen Xin

E5{EFR Han Jialin
Z={[{% Li Boru

Z{H{E Li Zhongru
54t Shang Jincai

FE EF Wang Guanyu
277 & Liang Fangyong
& Liang Dong
F&EE=E Chen Qiyu

B 538 Teng Zhangiang
Z=Fg Li Nan

X HE5% Liu Yuebin
Z3§ 7 Li Hainan

HIIE Liu Zheng

5k Zhang Ning

¥ A #E Xu Wanhui
25 Wei Lunrui
3 LiQi

sk Zhang Jianzhong
¢35 Tang Xingzhi
RE 7 Wu Furong
BRZEET Chen Jixin
JR£ 4 ChilJinsheng
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1:50:42.09
1:50:56.23
1:51:05.31
1:52:07.13
1:57:55.04
1:58:13.69
2:07:28.89
2:10:44.64
2:16:20.77
2:30:02.72
2:33:45.10
2:39:06.28
2:39:10.72
2:59:05.89
3:12:10.65
3:12:49.32
3:49:44.58

1:08:23.90
1:08:38.04
1:08:47.12
1:09:48.94
1:15:36.85
1:15:55.50
1:25:10.70
1:28:26.45
1:34:02.58
1:47:4453
1:51:26.91
1:56:48.09
1:56:52.53
2:16:47.70
2:29:52.46
2:30:31.13
3:07:26.39

SEERILA, RHEX27TA
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f£3¢ £ Ren Xinghua

S & JE Shi Chunguang
H & Tian Yong

FH & Tian Yuan

E AKX Lv Youtiantian
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Vasaloppet China 2023
16KM Female Full Result

Pos®& X BibS#g Nameft & Club/College B {if NationalityE £§ StatusikZx  Finishf{4%  GaphfjE|=
1 370 =2 | Lei EMNEKEMZZTEHEEHL CHN FIN 0:45:22.63 0:00:00.00
2 372 FZE % Wang Yingying EMEKETELSEHEE D CHN FIN 0:46:34.09 0:01:11.46
3 358 Z=2F Li Hongxue R THEBE CHN FIN 0:46:57.91 0:01:35.28
4 351 Fizi# Wang Yundi R THEBE CHN FIN 0:47:43.81 0:02:21.18
5 353 #1458 Jin Ran BT EBE CHN FIN 0:48:57.07 0:03:34.44
6 366 E 3 £ HuiJiaxing 1B EEF B SR CHN FIN 0:51:11.40 0:05:48.77
7 380 FE## Meng Fangq; KEMEZEshEEHD CHN FIN 0:52:06.71 0:06:44.08
8 352 XX Liu Shuangping R TEEFBERA CHN FIN 0:52:34.32 0:07:11.69
9 371 0% Ma Chun EMRERKEMZZTEEEH CHN FIN 0:54:16.66 0:08:54.03
10 354 A&/ Zhou Jingli BT HEEFBE CHN FIN 0:54:20.80 0:08:58.17
11 374 sk B3} Zhang Panpan EMREKEMZZTEEEH CHN FIN 0:55:36.84 0:10:14.21
12 355 #H#&M Huang Chunyu BT HEEFBER CHN FIN 0:56:21.29 0:10:58.66
13 367 =14 Li Ziyi WAL A EBERA CHN FIN 0:56:25.40 0:11:02.77
14 377 AT EH He Huishan KEMEZEHEEHD CHN FIN 0:59:10.99 0:13:48.36
15 386 B Meng Xianglin KEMEXZEHEEPD CHN FIN 1:04:26.38 0:19:03.75
16 360 B#%H Danzengyula 2T IR SR CHN FIN 1:04:43.48 0:19:20.85
17 359 H3%3Rk4 Baimayangjin BT HEEFBER CHN FIN 1:04:44.51 0:19:21.88
18 361 3 FEIY Yixizhuoma R THEBERA CHN FIN 1:06:01.69 0:20:39.06
19 381 B Lv Qing KEMEZZEEEH D CHN FIN 1:06:04.32 0:20:41.69
20 368 F 1€ Dong Fanghua LB E IR E A CHN FIN 1:07:43.35 0:22:20.72
21 369 F&Z M Pan Saichong 1B EEF B SR CHN FIN 1:08:15.16 0:22:52.53
22 378 FL 4 £ Kong Weijia KEMEZEsEEHD CHN FIN 1:08:37.34 0:23:14.71
23 382 BIFEHE Kan Zimeng KETEEZEaEERI CHN FIN 1:08:38.30 0:23:15.67
24 413 FET Wang Xinyu KETEEEHEER CHN FIN 1:11:44.91 0:26:22.28
25 379 1% Han Yue KEMEZEHEEHD CHN FIN 1:13:01.51 0:27:38.88
26 385 314k Zhang Hangshuo KEMEZZEHEEFD CHN FIN 1:13:05.05 0:27:42.42
27 387 3£ B 18 Pei Sibo KEMEZZEmhEEHD CHN FIN 1:13:06.56 0:27:43.93
28 383 Z3H Jiang Qi KEMEXZEHEEFD CHN FIN 1:13:18.20 0:27:55.57
29 419 Z=JREE Li Erzhan R THEBE CHN FIN 1:16:12.63 0:30:50.00
30 362 HEER Gesangpuchi B THEBE B CHN FIN 1:18:33.79 0:33:11.16
31 365 &R Ji Zong B THEBE CHN FIN 1:18:34.48 0:33:11.85
32 363 REFARZE Suolangyangzong — BWSTHEEEB CHN FIN 1:20:53.53 0:35:30.90
33 364 H3%#32 Baimaquzhen R THEBERA CHN FIN 1:20:54.56 0:35:31.93
34 373 F R Zhao Xinle EMRERKEMZZTEEEH CHN FIN 1:22:46.76 0:37:24.13
35 375 B4 Feng Yutong EMEKETZLSEHHEED CHN FIN 1:22:49.88 0:37:27.25

ZF16KM

HE9ANIRE, TFES7TA, RELXI2A
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376
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417
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400
388
410
412
393
409
408
384
399
401
402
403
404
405
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407
411
415
416

F B3 Wang Siqi
PFFR Xu Chen

FRE Qi Xinyu

#MEF Sun Qi

BE X Tan Wenwen
28 Guo Xiang
{7 £ 4% He Yuting

& /\E Mo Xiaoxue
AFI Yu Ziqgi

E - Wang Dandan
RT15 Song Ziyi
fh#%zE Lu Sen

# 2T Ju Sigi

X% Ma Yuying

A Z1# Bai Yankun
Yael Seraina Steiner
FE Al Wang Shuo
#% B Yang Ziyue

T fH¥ Wang Dantong
FF 7K Wang Yanbing
K85 EE Zhang Xin
F—1% Wang Yinuo
KR EIE Song Siyao
5k Zhang Yan

&% Zhou Yang

XN Liu Li

FF#E Yu Qiuxue
Z=I5% Li Qiaoling
FF43 Chen Jinying
XA Liu Shujie
FIE#HE Sun Binyan

* & Guan Ruotong
4K Han Jingiu

K B{E Zhu Sijia
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CHN
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CHN
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CHN
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CHN
SWI
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
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CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
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FIN 1:24:57.48
FIN 1:25:45.04
FIN 1:25:46.52
FIN 1:25:48.86
FIN 1:26:07.27
FIN 1:26:17.58
FIN 1:26:20.52
FIN 1:26:22.61
FIN 1:26:25.83
FIN 1:28:42.98
FIN 1:29:59.23
FIN 1:31:53.91
FIN 1:32:50.07
FIN 1:32:57.48
FIN 1:43:00.48
FIN 1:47:19.88
FIN 1:52:45.52
FIN 1:53:18.13
FIN 2:06:41.24
FIN 2:20:24.04
FIN 3:12:13.90
FIN 3:12:17.68
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
HE9AIRA,

0:39:34.85
0:40:22.41
0:40:23.89
0:40:26.23
0:40:44.64
0:40:54.95
0:40:57.89
0:40:59.98
0:41:03.20
0:43:20.35
0:44:36.60
0:46:31.28
0:47:27.44
0:47:34.85
0:57:37.85
1:.01:57.25
1:07:22.89
1:07:55.50
1:21:18.61
1:35:01.41
2:26:51.27
2:26:55.05

SEESTA, RAHEX12A



